ANV32E61W
1
This product conforms to Anvo-Systems Dresden specifications
September, 2018
Document Control Nr. 011 Rev 5.6
Anvo-Systems Dresden
FEATURES
• compatible with Serial Peripheral Interface (SPI)

September, 2018
Document Control Nr. 011 Rev 5.6 Anvo-Systems Dresden
Ordering Information
ANV 3 2 E 6 1 W S C 66 _
Lead Finish
Blank = 100% Sn (Matte Tin)
Clock Rate
66 = 66 MHz
Temperature Range
C = Commercial (0 to 70°C)
K = Industrial (-40 to 85°C)
Package
S = Plastic 8-pin 150 mil SOIC
D = Plastic 8-pin 5x6 DFN
Power Supply
W= 2.7V ... 3.6V
Interface
1 = SPI
Density
6 = 64kb
Version
D = actual
Store Type
2 = PowerStore
Memory Type
3= serial nvSRAM
20 September, 2018
Document Control Nr. 011 Rev 5.6
ANV32E61W
Anvo-Systems Dresden
Document Revision History
Anvo-Systems Dresden ANV32E61W Datasheet, September 2018
Copyright 2018, Anvo-Systems Dresden GmbH. All rights reserved.
Revision Date Summary
1.0 September 2011 initial version
2.0 September 2011 update leakage current
3.0 February 2012 update tSTORE, CCAP , RDSNR, WRSNR, RLSWA
3.1 August 2012 add Hibernate mode
4.0 January 2013 update ICC1, ICC2, ISB1, ISB2
5.0 January 2014 update tRECALL, ICC3, ICC2, ISB1, ISB2, ISBH, IILK, IOLK, CCAP,
5.1 May 2015 update ICC1, ISB2, IOLK, tSTORE, CCAP, eliminate Hibernate Mode, update DFN8 package dimensions
5.2 November 2015 remove TSSOP16 package
5.3 February 2016 update ISBH , tRESTORE ,
5.4 April 2016 update ISB1 and tRECALL, Hibernate Mode active
5.5 July 2017 change page size to 32Byte
5.6 September 2018 remove RLSWA
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты